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Description

201605110001
59840

05/11/2016
01:48:46

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

DELUCA
JASON

201605110001
60090

05/11/2016
01:49:11

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DERRICK M

201605110001
60120

05/11/2016
01:49:14

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DERRICK M

201605110001
60110

05/11/2016
01:49:13

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DERRICK M

201608220003
01350

08/22/2016
09:48:30

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SWINEY
SAMUEL

201608220003
01420

08/22/2016
09:48:37

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DERRICK

201608190002
99560

08/19/2016
02:24:39

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH JOEL

201608190003
00030

08/19/2016
03:34:03

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

SMITH JOEL

201608190003
00240

08/19/2016
03:46:46

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SWINEY
SAMUEL

201608190003
00230

08/19/2016
03:46:45

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DERRICK

201608220003
00750

08/22/2016
08:52:10

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SWINEY
SAMUEL

201608300003
13540

08/30/2016
10:12:50

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SWINEY
SAMUEL

201608300003
13550

08/30/2016
10:12:51

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ELLIS DAN

201609130003
32750

09/13/2016
01:08:12

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

ELLIS DAN

201609260003
52070

09/26/2016
02:11:04

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SWINEY
SAMUEL

201610170003
78850

10/17/2016
08:35:53

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

Grantor CERTIFICATE POSEY CURT

201605110001
59830

05/11/2016
01:48:45

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

DELUCA
JASON J

201605110001
59930

05/11/2016
01:48:55

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHAW
MICHAEL
AARON

201605110001
59940

05/11/2016
01:48:56

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SKELTON
BRIAN L

201605110001
60030

05/11/2016
01:49:05

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY
WILL

201605110001
60040

05/11/2016
01:49:06

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

201605110001
60050

05/11/2016
01:49:07

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MIDDLEBROO
KS CASEY W

201605110001
60080

05/11/2016
01:49:10

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MURPHY
DERRICK
MAURICE

201605110001
60100

05/11/2016
01:49:12

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DERRICK M



201605110001
60130

05/11/2016
01:49:15

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SWINEY
SAMUEL
SLIGH

201605110001
60140

05/11/2016
01:49:16

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SWINEY
SAMUEL

201608190002
98690

08/19/2016
11:42:10

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHAW MIKE

201608190002
98680

08/19/2016
11:42:09

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHAW MIKE

201608190002
98710

08/19/2016
11:42:12

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DERRICK

201608190002
99080

08/19/2016
12:58:58

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MURPHY
DERRICK


