Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= HOOVER CITY COUNCIL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201605110001 59840	05/11/2016 01:48:46	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	DELUCA JASON						
201605110001 60090	05/11/2016 01:49:11	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MURPHY DERRICK M						
201605110001 60120	05/11/2016 01:49:14	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MURPHY DERRICK M						
201605110001 60110	05/11/2016 01:49:13	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MURPHY DERRICK M						
201608220003 01350	08/22/2016 09:48:30	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SWINEY SAMUEL						
201608220003 01420	08/22/2016 09:48:37	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MURPHY DERRICK						
201608190002 99560	08/19/2016 02:24:39	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH JOEL						
201608190003 00030	08/19/2016 03:34:03	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	SMITH JOEL						
201608190003 00240	08/19/2016 03:46:46	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SWINEY SAMUEL						
201608190003 00230	08/19/2016 03:46:45	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MURPHY DERRICK						
201608220003 00750	08/22/2016 08:52:10	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SWINEY SAMUEL						
201608300003 13540	08/30/2016 10:12:50	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SWINEY SAMUEL						
201608300003 13550	08/30/2016 10:12:51	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ELLIS DAN						
201609130003 32750	09/13/2016 01:08:12	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	ELLIS DAN						
201609260003 52070	09/26/2016 02:11:04	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SWINEY SAMUEL						
201610170003 78850	10/17/2016 08:35:53	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL	Grantor	CERTIFICATE	POSEY CURT						
201605110001 59830	05/11/2016 01:48:45	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	DELUCA JASON J						
201605110001 59930	05/11/2016 01:48:55	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	SHAW MICHAEL AARON						
201605110001 59940	05/11/2016 01:48:56	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	SKELTON BRIAN L						
201605110001 60030	05/11/2016 01:49:05	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY WILL						
201605110001 60040	05/11/2016 01:49:06	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W						
201605110001 60050	05/11/2016 01:49:07	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MIDDLEBROO KS CASEY W						
201605110001 60080	05/11/2016 01:49:10	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MURPHY DERRICK MAURICE						
201605110001 60100	05/11/2016 01:49:12	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MURPHY DERRICK M						

	05/11/2016 01:49:15	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL	APPTPRINCO	SWINEY SAMUEL SLIGH			
	05/11/2016 01:49:16	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		SWINEY SAMUEL			
	08/19/2016 11:42:10	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHAW MIKE			
	08/19/2016 11:42:09	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	SHAW MIKE			
201608190002 98710	08/19/2016 11:42:12	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		MURPHY DERRICK			
201608190002 99080	08/19/2016 12:58:58	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL		MURPHY DERRICK			